Specification
FSRS Shaft Rotation Sensor
Supply voltage : 110/230(220-240)Vac @ 50/60 Hz
Power drain : 4VA
Time delay : 1 to 30 seconds
Sensing speed : Calculated by S = 60/nT rpm
where n = No. of pulses per revolution
T = time set on potentiometer

Input
Panel cut-out 45 x 45 mm -0
+0.5
48 sq 70.5 145
Dimensions
Note :
When pin 11 and the sensor are
both earthed, the DTC410 will
display OPN and will not operate
correctly. For 24V models use an
isolated or non-earthed sensor.
For suitable panel mounting or DIN rail wiring sockets see page 39. For
thermocouples, PT100 and other applicable types of sensor see
page 28.
Input Voltage Part Number
Thermocouple 24Vac/dc DTC410-01-24
110Vac DTC410-01-110
230Vac DTC410-01-230
PT100 24Vac/dc DTC410-02-24
110Vac DTC410-02-110
230Vac DTC410-02-230
4-20 mA 24Vac/dc DTC410-03-24
110Vac DTC410-03-110
230Vac DTC410-03-230
Standard Items
DTC410 On/Off LCD Temperature Controllers
Thermocouple
RTD 4-20 mA